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Surname Name Company Email Address Physical Online ECSA No. CPD Reg. No.

Cloete Darren PRDW dcloete@prdw.com x - 20150374 SARF23/cc/SC-01/26-001

Gazimbi Michael PRDW mgazimbi@prdw.com - x 106419 SARF23/cc/SC-01/26-012

Hayes Shaun PRDW shayes@prdw.com x - 20090248 SARF23/cc/SC-01/26-002

Hojem Gus PRDW ghojem@prdw.com x - 960528 SARF23/cc/SC-01/26-003

Jacobs Riyaas PRDW rjacobs@prdw.com x - 2022704108 SARF23/cc/SC-01/26-004

Koegelenberg Cornel PRDW ckoegelenberg@prdw.com x - 2023206003 SARF23/cc/SC-01/26-005

McClarty Andy PRDW amcclarty@prdw.com - x 970446 SARF23/cc/SC-01/26-009

McGillewie Dane Byrne Looby dmcgillewie@byrnelooby.com - x 20190859 SARF23/cc/SC-01/26-013

Medic Antun Private antun.medic@ocsc.ie - x 20110314 SARF23/cc/SC-01/26-011

Montanari Martina PRDW mmontanari@prdw.com x - 2019600257 SARF23/cc/SC-01/26-006

Mudenda Kenny UCT kenny.mudenda@uct.ac.za - x 20130153 SARF23/cc/SC-01/26-010

Patel Sahil PRDW spatel@prdw.com x - 20080330 SARF23/cc/SC-01/26-007

Wegener Sam PRDW swegener@prdw.com x - 201550435 SARF23/cc/SC-01/26-008
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